08.01.26
18:00 Uhr

12.01.26
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

15.01.26
18:00 Uhr

19.01.26
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

22.01.26
18:00 Uhr

26.01.26
18:00 Uhr
19:00 Uhr

29.01.26
18:00 Uhr

29.01.26
19:30 Uhr

Jugendleiter

Schutzenjugend
Termine Januar 2026

SpaR- u. UbungsschieRen LG
Lennardt, Emmi, Pascal

SpaR- u. UbungsschieRen LG
Joona, John. Jannick
Celina, Lilli, Lara u. Juri

SpaB- u. UbungsschieBen LiPu/LG
Lennardt, Emmi, Pascal

SpaR- u. UbungsschieRen LG
Joona John, Jannick
Celina, Lilli, Lara u. Juri

SpaB- u. UbungsschieBen LiPu/LG
Lennardt, Emmi, Pascal

SpaB- u. UbungsschieBen LG
Joona u. Jannick

Celina, Lilli, Lara u. Juri

SpaR- u. UbungsschieRen LiPu/LG
Lennardt, Emmi, Pascal

Jugendvollversammliung
Far alle!

Wolfgang Neder

Schitzenhaus

Schiutzenhaus

Schitzenhaus

Schitzenhaus

Schitzenhaus

Schitzenhaus

Schitzenhaus

Schitzenhaus



