

## Schützenjugend

### Termine Januar 2026

<b>08.01.26</b>	<b>Spaß- u. Übungsschießen</b>	<b>LG</b>	Schützenhaus
18:00 Uhr	Lennardt, Emmi, Pascal		
<b>12.01.26</b>	<b>Spaß- u. Übungsschießen</b>	<b>LG</b>	Schützenhaus
18:00 Uhr	Joona, John, Jannick		
19:00 Uhr	Celina, Lilli, Lara u. Juri		
<b>15.01.26</b>	<b>Spaß- u. Übungsschießen</b>	<b>LiPu/LG</b>	Schützenhaus
18:00 Uhr	Lennardt, Emmi, Pascal		
<b>19.01.26</b>	<b>Spaß- u. Übungsschießen</b>	<b>LG</b>	Schützenhaus
18:00 Uhr	Joona John, Jannick		
19:00 Uhr	Celina, Lilli, Lara u. Juri		
<b>22.01.26</b>	<b>Spaß- u. Übungsschießen</b>	<b>LiPu/LG</b>	Schützenhaus
18:00 Uhr	Lennardt, Emmi, Pascal		
<b>26.01.26</b>	<b>Spaß- u. Übungsschießen</b>	<b>LG</b>	Schützenhaus
18:00 Uhr	Joona u. Jannick		
19:00 Uhr	Celina, Lilli, Lara u. Juri		
<b>29.01.26</b>	<b>Spaß- u. Übungsschießen</b>	<b>LiPu/LG</b>	Schützenhaus
18:00 Uhr	Lennardt, Emmi, Pascal		
<b>29.01.26</b>	<b>Jugendvollversammlung</b>		Schützenhaus
19:30 Uhr	Für alle!		

Jugendleiter Wolfgang Neder